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General Synod 2007

Orders of the Day
Wednesday, June 20

7:00 Eucharist Devonshire Room 9™ Floor
8:00 — 8:40 Home Groups See list of locations
9:00 Morning Office Plenary — 8" Floor
9:15 Orders of the Day Plenary — 8" Floor
9:20 Opening Formalities

A-001 Minutes be adopted

A-002 Adopt Agenda

A-003 Reports in Circular be received

A-004 Notices of Motion and Memorials be received

A-005 Nom Committee responsible for balloting and scrutineers

A-060 Rules of Order and Procedure — motions to close debate (this might

have to move to 3:00)

10:15 Canon Changes

A-080 Canon VIII Pension and Benefit Plans

A-260 Pension — Regns of Canon VIII — GS Pension Plan

A-081 Canon XII Cont. Ed. Plan

A-262 Pension — Regns of Canon XII — Cont. Ed. Plan

A-082 Canon XVII Licensing — second reading

A-261 Pension — Regns of Canon IX — Lay Retirement Plan
10:45 Anti-Racism Update
11:05 Call for Nominations for Prolocutor

Stretch Break
11:15 Financial Statements — Appointment of Auditors

A160 Auditors Report and Financial Statements

Al6l Appointment of Auditors
11:30 Greetings — Canon Kenneth Kearon,

Secretary General of the Anglican Communion

11:40 Greetings — Archbishop John Sentamu
Archbishop of York and Primate of England
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11:50

12:00

1:55

3:00

3:20

5:00

7:00

8:40

8:45

9:00

9:15

Noon Reflections
Announcements — General Secretary

Lunch

Council of the North Presentation
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Eton & Kensington — Mezzanine
Churchill’s - Lobby

Resolutions

A-043 Constitution — merger of EcoJustice and PIM
A-180 Merger of PIM and ECJ

A-182 Membership of new PIM & ECJ

A-181 Mandate of new PIM & ECJ

A-044 Constitution — composition of CIRC

A-042 Constitution — Membership of Standing Committees

Conversations (see instructions for deciding who goes where)

Blessing of Same Sex Unions
Windsor Report / Communion
Governance

Dinner

Nominations for Prolocutor close
Conversations
Blessing of Same Sex Unions
Windsor Report / Communion
Financial Development

Introduction of Nominees for Prolocutor

Greetings from ELCIC
Instructions for ELCIC / ACC Joint Day

Evensong

Reception

Plenary Hall
Garrick Theatre Foyer Lobby
Devonshire — 9" Floor

Eton Hall, Kensington — Mezzanine
Churchill’s - Lobby

Plenary Hall
Garrick Theatre Foyer
9" Floor (Room?)

Garrick Theatre



