General Synod 2007 Orders of the Day

Wednesday, June 20

7:00	Eucharist		Devonshire Room 9 th Floor		
8:00 - 8:40	Home Groups		See list of locations		
9:00	Morning Office		Plenary – 8 th Floor		
9:15	Orders of the Day		Plenary – 8 th Floor		
9:20	Opening Form A-001 A-002 A-003 A-004 A-005	Minutes be adopted Adopt Agenda Reports in Circular be received Notices of Motion and Memorials be Nom Committee responsible for ball Rules of Order and Procedure – mot have to move to 3:00)	loting and scrutineers		
10:15	Canon Chang A-080 A-260 A-081 A-262 A-082 A-261	Canon VIII Pension and Benefit Plate Pension – Regns of Canon VIII – GS Canon XII Cont. Ed. Plan Pension – Regns of Canon XII – Control Canon XVII Licensing – second read Pension – Regns of Canon IX – Lay	S Pension Plan nt. Ed. Plan ding		
10:45	Anti-Racism Update				
11:05	Call for Nominations for Prolocutor				
	Stretch Break				
11:15	Financial Stat A160 A161	ements – Appointment of Auditors Auditors Report and Financial States Appointment of Auditors	ments		
11:30	Greetings – Canon Kenneth Kearon, Secretary General of the Anglican Communion				
11:40	Greetings – Archbishop John Sentamu Archbishop of York and Primate of England				

11:50	Noon Reflections Announcements – General Secretary					
12:00	Lunch			Kensington – Mezzanine ill's - Lobby		
1:55	Council of the North Presentation					
3:00	Resolutions					
	A-043 A-180 A-182 A-181	Constitution – merger of Eco Merger of PIM and ECJ Membership of new PIM & I Mandate of new PIM & ECJ	ECJ	and PIM		
	A-044 A-042	Constitution – composition of Constitution – Membership of		ng Committees		
3:20	Windsor Report / Communion		pes where) Plenary Hall Garrick Theatre Foyer Lobby Devonshire – 9 th Floor			
5:00	Dinner			all, Kensington – Mezzanine iill's - Lobby		
7:00	Nominations for Prolocutor close					
	Conversations Blessing of Same Sex Unions Windsor Report / Communion Financial Development			Plenary Hall Garrick Theatre Foyer 9 th Floor (Room?)		
8:40	Introduction of Nominees for Prolocutor					
8:45	Greetings from ELCIC Instructions for ELCIC / ACC Joint Day					
9:00	Evensong					
9:15	Reception			Garrick Theatre		